
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

File No. IWAI/EDP/MISC(2005)/Pt-2/2010-11      14.06.2012 
 
 
 
 
 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 
 
 
 
 

 The following items required in the office of Inland 
Waterways Authority of India, A-13, Sector -1 Noida- 201301 U.P. 
 
1.  All in one HP Office Jet 4500 printer (with ADF)       – 1 no. 
 
2.  Microsoft Office Home & business 2010 with media. – 1 no. 
 
3. APC UPS 700 VA             – 1 no. 
 
 
 You are requested to send / submit sealed quotation  latest 
by 20.06.2012 till 15:00 hours at Inland Waterways Authority of 
India, A-13, Sector – 1 , Noida- 201301,UP and same will be 
opened on the same date at 15:30 hrs. 
 
 
 

                                                                          Sd/- 
 

(Jayesh Kandwal) 
PCSA 

 
 


